
Chettinad Dental College & Resea rch Institute IT Highway, Kelambakkam, Kancheepuram Dist. Tamil Nadu 603 103 India . 
T +91 ( o) 44 47411000 Extn. : 3350, F+91 ( o) 44 4741 3343 mail@chetti nadhea lthcity.com www.chettinadhealthcity.com 

0 Chetbnad 
Dental College &Research Institute 

4.5.1 (QnM) Average expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and academic 
support facilities excluding salary component as a percentage year-wise during the last five years 
Year 

2014-15 
2015-16 
2016-17 

2017-18 
2018-19 

Expenditure on maintenance of 
academic support facilities 
(excluding salary component) (INR 
in lakhs) 

89 
120 
103 
142 
199 

Expenditure on maintenance 
of physical facilities 
( excluding salary component) 
(INR in lakhs) 

37 
37 
79 
73 
68 

PRfNCIPAL 
CHETTINAO DENTAL COllE~ fl 

RESEAIIC" lNSTITUTE • 
IT HIGlffiM MELAMIAKKMII 

U.NCHIPUM M DtST - &Cl• 

Registered Office Rani Seethai Hall, 5th Floor 603, Anna Salai, Chenn ai, Tamil Nadu - 600 006. Ind ia. 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

