

4.5.1 (QnM) Average expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and academic support facilities excluding salary component as a percentage year-wise during the last five years

Year	Expenditure on maintenance of academic support facilities (excluding salary component) (INR in lakhs)	Expenditure on maintenance of physical facilities (excluding salary component) (INR in lakhs)
2014-15	89	37
2015-16	120	37
2016-17	103	79
2017-18	142	73
2018-19	199	68

Mm

PRINCIPAL
CHETTINAD DENTAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE
IT HIGHWAY RELAMBAKKAM
KANCHIPURAM DIST 602 143